DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (HOME, EDUCATION SKILL DEVELOPMENT), NEW DELHI Page 49

PAY MATRIX LEVEL - 07

GRADATION LIST OF ASSISTANT SUPERVISOR AS ON 1/3/2021

Rs. 44900 - 142400

COM :1FOR SC, 2 FOR ST, 3 FOR GENERAL 4 FOR OBC

S-No

EMP.CODE NAME

QUALI- COM
FICATION

DATE OF
BIRTH

DATE OF
JOINING
GOVT./
IAAD/

THIS OFFICE

DATE OF
CON.APPT/

DATE OF
COMPLETION

POST IN DATE OF SOG/DEPTT  BASIC PAY DATE OF LAST REMARKS
WHICH CONFIRMATION REVENUE  SPECIAL PAY INCREMENT

PROMOTION OF PROBATION CONFIRMED AUDIT EXAM

IN PRESENT
CADRE

PASSED
MONTH/ YEAR

10

11

0742

0757

0788

0809

0846

0872

0882

0890

1210

0879

0883

RAJPURI

DEVENDER KUMAR

SUNITA (SMT)

RAVINDER KAUR (SMT)

RAKESH KUMAR SACHDEVA

RAHINA MAHENDROO (SMT)

ASHOK KUMAR SAHAY

SUSHEEL SEKHRI (SMT)

BALJINDERJIT KAUR

RENUKA SINGH (SMT)

MADHWI RAWAT (SMT)

B.COM 3

B.COM 3

BA 3

BA 3

B.COM 3

BA 3

BA 1

B.COM 3

BA 1

XTH 2

B.COM 3

30-09-67

01-01-65

25-04-65

13-10-62

01-05-66

01-05-64

10-12-65

02-08-67

17-08-67

01-01-68

01-04-69

05-11-85
05-11-85
05-11-85

11-07-83
11-07-83
11-07-83

28-04-92
28-04-95
28-04-92

01-03-89
01-03-89
01-03-89

17-11-87
17-11-87
17-11-87

19-06-89
19-06-89
19-06-89

03-08-89
03-08-89
01-05-92

14-03-90
14-03-90
14-03-90

11-04-94
11-04-94
11-04-94

18-10-89
18-10-89
18-10-89

26-12-89
26-12-89
26-12-89

AN
AN
AN

AN

AN
AN

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21 AN

01-01-21

01-01-21

CLERK 27-11-95 76500 01-07-19 MACP-01/09/2008

PEON 23-02-00 76500 01-07-20  3rd MACP-01/09/2008

AUDITOR 23-09-98 78800 01-07-20  MACP-01/09/2008

CLERK 27-11-95 74300 01-07-19  MACP-01/09/2008

CLERK 27-11-95 74300 01-07-20 MACP-01/09/2008

CLERK 27-11-95 72100 01-07-19 MACP-01/09/2008

175

CLERK 06-08-02 74300 01-07-20 M/T AG(A&E) JAIPUR

175
MACP-01/09/2008

CLERK 27-11-95 72100 01-07-19  MACP-01/09/2008

AUDITOR 23-09-98 72100 01-07-20 MACP-01/09/2008

CLERK 27-11-95 74300 01-07-20 MACP-01/09/2008

CLERK 27-11-95 74300 01-07-20 MACP-01/09/2008
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COM :1FOR SC, 2 FOR ST, 3 FOR GENERAL 4 FOR OBC

S-No

EMP.CODE NAME

QUALI-
FICATION

COM

DATE OF
BIRTH

DATE OF
JOINING

GOVT./
IAAD/

THIS OFFICE

DATE OF
CON.APPT/
PROMOTION
IN PRESENT
CADRE

DATE OF
COMPLETION

POST IN
WHICH
OF PROBATION CONFIRMED

DATE OF

CONFIRMATION

SOG/ DEPTT
REVENUE
AUDIT EXAM
PASSED
MONTH/ YEAR

BASIC PAY
SPECIAL PAY

DATE OF LAST

REMARKS

INCREMENT

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

0895

0899

1285

0910

0918

1368

0932

1367

0931

0949

0950

DHARAM PAL

MEENU MALHOTRA (SMT)

ARUN BALA HANDOO (SMT)

RAJESH GULATI

SATISH KUMAR

SATISH KUMAR SALWAN

MANJU SHARMA (SMT)

KUWAR SINGH RANA

RAJINDER KUMAR - Il

RAJIV KUMAR

SATYAJEET CHATTERIJEE

XITH

B.COM

B.SC.

B.COM

BA

BA(H)

B.COM

BA (P)

XTH

B.A.

B.COM

10-04-69

21-11-64

28-02-69

30-09-70

15-06-68

14-08-67

15-08-65

28-11-73

07-09-62

05-10-67

10-11-65

27-03-90
27-03-90
27-03-90

19-06-90
19-06-90
19-06-90

31-03-94
31-03-94
15-09-95

31-01-91
31-01-91
31-01-91

15-05-91
15-05-91
15-05-91

22-12-97
22-12-97
22-12-97

03-08-92
03-08-92
03-08-92

22-12-97
22-12-97
22-12-97

11-07-83
11-07-83
11-07-83

26-08-87
26-08-87
29-05-92

05-09-89
05-09-89
31-05-92

AN

AN
AN
AN

AN

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21 AN

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

CLERK

CLERK

AUDITOR

CLERK

CLERK

AUDITOR

CLERK

AUDITOR

PEON

CLERK

CLERK

27-11-95

27-11-95

23-02-00

23-09-98

23-02-00

06-08-02

23-09-98

06-08-02

23-02-00

01-10-89

01-01-92

74300

70000

78800

70000

70000

68000

70000

68000

66000

70000

72100

01-07-20

01-07-19

01-01-21

01-07-19

01-07-19

01-07-20

01-07-20

01-07-20

01-07-19

01-07-20

01-07-19

MACP-01/09/2008

MACP-01/09/2008

UIT AG (J&K)

MACP-16/09/2008

MACP-01/02/2009

MACP-20/05/2009

MACP-22/12/2010

MACP-03/01/2010

MACP-22/12/2010

MACP-19/06/2010, U/T AG(A&E),
CHANDIGARH

MACP-20/06/2010 U/T AG(A&E) |
ALLAHABAD
Welfare Asstt. WEF-01.07.2016
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PAY MATRIX LEVEL - 07 Rs. 44900 - 142400
COM :1FOR SC, 2 FOR ST, 3 FOR GENERAL 4 FOR OBC

S-No

EMP.CODE NAME QUALI- COM DATEOF DATEOF DATE OF DATE OF POST IN DATE OF SOG/DEPTT  BASIC PAY DATE OF LAST REMARKS

FICATION BIRTH JOINING CON.APPT/ COMPLETION WHICH CONFIRMATION REVENUE  SPECIAL PAY INCREMENT
GOVT./ PROMOTION OF PROBATION CONFIRMED AUDIT EXAM
IAAD/ IN PRESENT PASSED
THIS OFFICE CADRE MONTH/ YEAR

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

0943

0942

0935

0937

0940

0939

1429

1177

1377

1183

1433

DEVINDER KUMAR B.COM 1 15-10-68 15-06-92 AN 01-01-21 CLERK 23-09-98 72100 01-07-20 MACP-16/06/2010
15-06-92 AN
15-06-92 AN

PRATAP SINGH B.COM 1 01-08-66  17-06-92 01-01-21 CLERK 23-02-00 70000 01-07-19  MACP-16/06/2010
17-06-92
17-06-92

SURINDER KUMAR SRIVASTAVA B.COM 3 08-09-68  19-06-92 01-01-21 CLERK 23-09-98 70000 01-07-20  MACP-20/06/2010
19-06-92
19-06-92

KANCHAN CHAUHAN (SMT) B.SC. 3 13-04-70  10-07-92 FN  01-01-21 CLERK 23-09-98 68000 01-07-19  MACP-16/06/2010
10-07-92 FN
10-07-92 FN

DEVINDER KAUR (SMT) B.COM 3 31-10-65  16-09-92 01-01-21 CLERK 23-09-98 70000 01-07-20 MACP-01/01/2011
16-09-92
16-09-92

SATBIR SINGH-II B.COM. 1 01-07-63  02-09-92 01-01-21 CLERK 23-09-98 68000 01-07-20  MACP-01/01/2011
02-09-92
02-09-92 400

ROHTAN SINGH B.A. 3 20-10-71  09-02-99 AN  01-01-21 AUDITOR 06-08-02 66000 01-07-20  2nd MACP-16/07/2012
09-02-99 AN 400
09-02-99 AN

HARIBANSH LAL XHTH 1 20-12-70  12-04-93 AN  01-01-21 CLERK 23-09-98 70000 01-07-20  3rd MACP-29/06/2011
12-04-93 AN
12-04-93 AN

CHANDER SHEKHAR KR. GUPTA B.A. 4 16-07-72  21-04-98 01-01-21 AUDITOR 06-08-02 70000 01-07-20
21-04-98
21-04-98 MACP/13.06.11

ADITYA JOSHI BA 3 25-07-73 15-07-93 AN 01-01-21 CLERK 23-09-98 70000 01-07-20 MACP/13.06.11
15-07-93 AN
15-07-93 AN

BIRENDER SINGH B.A. 3 04-01-76  31-12-98 AN  01-01-21 AUDITOR 06-08-02 68000 01-07-20 2nd MACP-01/10/2012
31-12-98 AN
31-12-98 AN
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PAY MATRIX LEVEL - 07

GRADATION LIST OF ASSISTANT SUPERVISOR AS ON 1/3/2021

Rs. 44900 - 142400

COM :1FOR SC, 2 FOR ST, 3 FOR GENERAL 4 FOR OBC

S-No

EMP.CODE NAME

QUALI-
FICATION

COM

DATE OF
BIRTH

DATE OF
JOINING

GOVT./
IAAD/

THIS OFFICE

DATE OF
CON.APPT/

DATE OF
COMPLETION

POST IN DATE OF SOG/DEPTT  BASIC PAY DATE OF LAST REMARKS
WHICH CONFIRMATION REVENUE  SPECIAL PAY INCREMENT

PROMOTION OF PROBATION CONFIRMED AUDIT EXAM

IN PRESENT
CADRE

PASSED
MONTH/ YEAR

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

1511

1019

1193

1196

1012

1024

1030

1032

1289

1008

1010

NEELMANI DWIVEDI

ASHOK KUMAR VERMA

BALJEET KAUR (SMT)

LAXMI NARAYAN

SURENDER KUMAR

GOBIND SINGH

SURENDRA MANJHI

HARI DUTT

RAJINDER KAUR (SMT)

MAHENDRA KUMAR

SATISH CHAND

B.P.E.

BA (P)

B.COM(H)

XHTH

BA

BA

BA

XHTH

BA

XTH

XTH

3

1

14-06-72

06-06-67

25-10-70

10-12-70

10-07-67

30-06-72

02-01-67

12-04-68

21-12-68

16-09-64

10-08-67

03-03-98
03-03-98
08-01-01

27-11-91
27-11-91
27-11-91

28-06-94
28-06-94
28-06-94

10-03-93
12-08-94
12-08-94

09-12-91
09-12-91
09-12-91

29-11-91
29-11-91
29-11-91

04-12-91
04-12-91
04-12-91

28-11-91
28-11-91
28-11-91

31-05-90
31-05-90
19-06-95

27-11-91
27-11-91
27-11-91

04-12-91
04-12-91
04-12-91

AN
AN
AN

AN
AN
AN

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

AUDITOR 01-08-00 66000 01-07-20 M/T AG(AUDIT), PUNJAB
CHANDIGARH
2nd MACP-08/01/2013

PEON 23-09-98 64100 01-07-20
210

CLERK 23-09-98 66000 01-07-20  3rd MACP-22/01/2013

CLERK 23-02-00 66000 01-07-20  3rd MACP-09/12/2012

PEON 23-02-00 64100 01-07-20

PEON 23-09-98 64100 01-07-20
400

PEON 23-09-98 64100 01-07-20

PEON 23-02-00 64100 01-01-21

CLERK 18-10-94 62200 01-07-19 UIT AG (A&E)-1 MP GWALIOR

3rd MACP-01/01/2014

PEON 23-09-98 64100 01-01-21
400

PEON 23-09-98 62200 01-07-20  WELFARE ASSTT WEF 16.11.2015
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COM :1FOR SC, 2 FOR ST, 3 FOR GENERAL 4 FOR OBC

S-No

EMP.CODE NAME

QUALI- COM
FICATION

DATE OF
BIRTH

DATE OF
JOINING

GOVT./
IAAD/

THIS OFFICE

DATE OF
CON.APPT/

CADRE

DATE OF POST IN
COMPLETION WHICH
PROMOTION OF PROBATION CONFIRMED
IN PRESENT

DATE OF

CONFIRMATION

SOG/DEPTT  BASIC PAY
REVENUE  SPECIAL PAY

AUDIT EXAM
PASSED
MONTH/ YEAR

DATE OF LAST REMARKS
INCREMENT

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

1351

1317

1292

1034

1022

1336

0747

0767

0774

KHUSHAL CHAND

RAJ KUMAR

ANIMA LAKRA (SMT)

CHANDER PRAKASH

SHIV KUMAR

BRIJESH KUMAR

SHASHI KANT

SANGEETA GAMBHIR (SMT)

SEEMA SINGHAL (SMT)

B.A. 1

B.COM 1

XHTH 2

XTH 1

XTH 1

XITH 1

XTH 3

B.COM 3

BABT 3

03-03-69

07-09-69

15-08-70

08-05-69

01-04-68

09-06-79

14-06-62

03-04-64

08-08-66

11-06-96
11-06-96
11-06-96

10-07-96
10-07-96
10-07-96

13-05-96
13-05-96
13-05-96

05-12-91
05-12-91
05-12-91

27-11-91
27-11-91
27-11-91

20-06-97
20-06-97
20-06-97

03-09-83
03-09-83
03-09-83

23-11-87
23-11-87
23-11-87

17-06-88
17-06-88
04-11-91

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

01-01-21

CLERK

CLERK

CLERK

PEON

PEON

CLERK

CLERK

CLERK

AUDITOR

23-02-00

23-02-00

23-02-00

23-09-98

23-09-98

06-08-02

27-11-95

27-11-95

01-01-91

66000

64100

80

64100

60400

58600

62200

74300

74300

79500

01-07-20

01-07-20

01-07-20

01-07-20

01-07-20

01-07-20

01-07-19

01-07-19

01-07-19

3RD MACP 03.01.2015

3RD MACP 03.01.2015

3RD MACP 03.01.2015

3RD MACP WEF 01.01.2016 GP 4600

MACP-01/09/2008

MACP-01/09/2008

U/T PR.DA (N.E.RLY) MALIGAON

MACP-01/09/2008




